i
NewAE
Your friendly embedded security arsonist
Tools, Training and information on advanced embedded security attacks
FALL 2020
CONTENTCONTENT
02
06

DIFFERENTIAL PROBEDIFFERENTIAL PROBE
Simplified VCC & GND Shunt Measurements
ORDERING INFORMATION
NAE-PBSET-PSU-03 .................. Set with H-Field Probe, LNA, Diff-Probe, power supply, cables.
NAE-HPROBE-15 ....................... Planar H-Field Probe, with SMA Cable.
NAE-LNA-02 ................................ Low Noise Amplifier, requires 3.3V power supply.
NAE-DIFFPROBE-02 ................. Differential Probe, requires power supply.
5V DC-DC
(Isolated)
±9V DC-DC
(Isolated)

DIFFERENTIAL PROBEDIFFERENTIAL PROBE
Simplified VCC & GND Shunt Measurements
ORDERING INFORMATION
NAE-PBSET-PSU-03 .................. Set with H-Field Probe, LNA, Diff-Probe, power supply, cables.
NAE-HPROBE-15 ....................... Planar H-Field Probe, with SMA Cable.
NAE-LNA-02 ................................ Low Noise Amplifier, requires 3.3V power supply.
NAE-DIFFPROBE-02 ................. Differential Probe, requires power supply.
6 Pin
±7.8V Linear
Regulator
3.3V Linear